1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

18-0198 Version: 1 Name:

Motion Status: Passed
2/2/2018 In control: City Council
3/27/2018 Final action:  4/17/2018

Professional Services Contracts and Amendments - Construction Inspection Staff Support (Capital
Improvement Program and Bond Projects)

Motion authorizing multiple amendments, and award new contracts for Representative Services
totaling $2,086,400 with optional renewals approved by City Council for providing Construction
Inspection Staff Support for Engineering Services.

1. Award (NEW) contract to AG|CM - 6 Inspectors at $1,060,800
2. Award contract amendments to Freese and Nichols - 2 Inspectors at $318,400
3. Award (NEW) contract to Heneco - 4 Inspectors at $707,200

Engineering Services

1. Executive Summary - Construction Inspection Rev.pdf, 2. Item Detail - Construction Inspection
Contracts Rev.pdf, 3. Informal Staff Report - TXDOT construction Inspection, 4. Exhibit 1 -
Construction Inspection, 5. Presentation - Construction Inspection REV., 6. Location Map -
Construction Inspection Staff Augmentation, 7. COF - Construction Inspection, 8. Contract - Constr
Insp Freese Nichols David Marotta, 9. Contract - Constr Insp Freese Nichols Harley Hampton, 10.
Contract - Constr Insp AGCM Robert Munoz, 11. Contract - Constr Insp AGCM Russell Soike, 12.
Contract - Constr Insp AGCM Manuel Hernandez, 13. Contract - Constr Insp AGCM Bobby Barker,
14. Contract - Constr Insp AGCM Marcus Garcia, 15. Contract - Constr Insp AGCM George De La
Cerda, 16. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco Jordan Dartest, 17. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco John
Hinojosa, 18. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco Louis Estopinal, 19. Contract - Constr Insp Heneco
Julian Pineda

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

4/17/2018
4/10/2018
3/27/2018

1 City Council Pass
1 City Council

1 City Council

passed
tabled Pass

recommended to the consent agenda

City of Corpus Christi

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

